ENTERPRISE ACCESS SWITCHES
 QN-SW-225-SERIES
o QN-SW-225 Switch Series provides robust Layer 2 switching and Layer 3 routing features to meet the
diverse needs of enterprise/campus networks.
o On-device management ports include a dedicated console port, an Out of Band management port, and a
USB flash drive port for storage.
o Centralized device management options -Cloud hosted Quantum Rudder Network and Services

8 | www.qntmnet.com
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
QN-SW-225-48FP
Networking Switch,48×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 4x10G Fiber uplinks,1440
Watts PoE Budget, Includes 3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-48P
Networking Switch,48×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 4x10G Fiber uplinks,740 Watts
PoE Budget, Includes 3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-48 Networking Switch, 48×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 4x10G Fiber uplinks, Includes
3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-24FP Networking Switch, 24×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 4x10G Fiber uplinks, 740
Watts PoE Budget Includes 3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-24P
Networking Switch, 24×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 4x10G Fiber uplinks, 400
Watts PoE Budget Includes 3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-24
Networking Switch, 24×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 4x10G Fiber uplinks, Includes
3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-16P-2SFPP
Networking Switch, 16×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 2x10G Fiber uplinks,240 Watts
PoE Budget, Includes 3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-16
Networking Switch, 16×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 4x10G Fiber uplinks, Includes
3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-12P Networking Switch, 12×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 2x10G Fiber uplinks,188 Watts
PoE Budget, Includes 3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-12 Networking Switch, 12×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 2x10G Fiber uplinks, Includes
3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-8FPU
Networking Switch, 8×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 2x10G Fiber uplinks,1-2 Port
Support PoE++ (60W) Support, 240 Watts PoE Budget. Includes 3-year online
activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-8FP Networking Switch, 8×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 2x10G Fiber uplinks,240 Watts
PoE Budget, Includes 3-year online activation warranty.
QN-SW-225-8P
Networking Switch, 8×10/100/1000 Base-T ports with 2x10G Fiber uplinks,120 Watts
PoE Budget, Includes 3-year online activation warranty.